European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B H

International)

ECAHO

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia

15 Nov 2025, Yearling Colts

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: HAKEM AL 91.3
MAZEN
Colour: grey
Owner: MAZEN
MOSTAFA M
ALBASSAS

2nd Name: DANI 91.2
ALSAYED
Colour: grey
Owner: Nasr Obaid
Salem Bazhir

3rd Name: EL LYRICO KL 91.1
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALED
AHMED
ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA
STUD

4th Name: SHAHER BL 91
Colour: grey
Owner: BASSAM
LAFI LUIFI AL -
AWFI AL
HARBI/BSAM STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHAHM
ALARAB

Colour: bay

Owner: ALI BIN
MOHAMMED ALI AL
ALl - AL ARAB STUD

Name: BURKAN AL
ARAB

Colour: bay

Owner: ALI BIN
MOHAMMED ALI AL
ALI - AL ARAB STUD

Name: FAYEQ
ALARAB

Colour: bay

Owner: KHALED
AHMED
ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA
STUD

Name: F H
MAGELLAN

Colour: grey

Owner: FARES HANI
H ALOSEEMI

Name: BAREQ
ALSAYED

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULLAH
ABDULAZIZ
ABDULLA BIN/
JARRAH STUD

91

90.6

90.4

90.3

90.2




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: SAYAR AL
AAMERIAH

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALAAMRI ALSUBEIE
- AL AMRIA STUD

Name: YAMAAL Mj
Colour: grey
Owner: ALMAJD
STUD

Name: BS AMJAD
Colour: bay
Owner: Bakri Ildris
Bakri Sumayli

Name: NAWAR
ALEYADIAH
Colour: grey
Owner: ALMAJD
STUD

Name: ONAYS AL
EMAD

Colour: bay

Owner: Emad Muter
Mahammed
Albladi/Al Emad
Stud

90.1

20

89.9

89.5

88.8

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

15

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
(u[e)V - 18.5

18
15.5
19

18
15
18

17.5
15
19

18.5
15
18

17.5
15
19

18
15.5
18

17.5
16
19

18
15.5
18

17.5
16
19

18
16
17.5

17.5
15
19

17.5
15.5
17.5



Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL



	Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)
	Judges


