

# Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia  
15 Nov 2025, Yearling Colts

**B**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>HAKEM AL MAZEN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MAZEN MOSTAFA M ALBASSAS</b>	<b>91.3</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	14.5	14.5	15.5	15.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20	20
			2nd	Name: <b>DANI ALSAYED</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Nasr Obaid Salem Bazhir</b>	<b>91.2</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5				19	19.5	19	18.5	19.5
<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19				19	19	19	18.5	19
<b>BODY</b>	18	18.5				18.5	17.5	18	18	18
<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	16				15.5	16	15.5	17	15.5
<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19				19	19	19	19.5	19
3rd	Name: <b>EL LYRICO KL</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>KHALED AHMED ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA STUD</b>	<b>91.1</b>				<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	16.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19.5	19	19.5	19	19
			4th	Name: <b>SHAHER BL</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>BASSAM LAFI LUIFI AL - AWFIL HARBIB/SAM STUD</b>	<b>91</b>	<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>
<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5				19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5				19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
<b>BODY</b>	18	18				17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5
<b>LEGS</b>	15	15				15	14.5	15	15.5	15
<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5				19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5

5th	Name: <b>SHAHM ALARAB</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ALI BIN MOHAMMED ALI AL ALI - AL ARAB STUD</b>	<b>91</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15.5	14.5	15	15	16	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	20	19.5	19	19	20	19.5
6th	Name: <b>BURKAN AL ARAB</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ALI BIN MOHAMMED ALI AL ALI - AL ARAB STUD</b>	<b>90.6</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18	18	18.5	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19
7th	Name: <b>FAYEQ ALARAB</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>KHALED AHMED ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA STUD</b>	<b>90.4</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	20	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
8th	Name: <b>F H MAGELLAN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>FARES HANI H ALOSEEMI</b>	<b>90.3</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18.5	18	18	18	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15	15	15.5	16	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
9th	Name: <b>BAREQ ALSAYED</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>ABDULLAH ABDULAZIZ ABDULLA BIN/JARRAH STUD</b>	<b>90.2</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	18.5	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18	18	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15	14.5	15	16	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19.5

10th	Name: <b>SAYAR AL AAMERIAH</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ABDULLAH MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ALAAMRI ALSUBEIE - AL AMRIA STUD</b>	<b>90.1</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15	15	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
11th	Name: <b>YAMAAL MJ</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>ALMAJD STUD</b>	<b>90</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19.5	19	19	19	19	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
12th	Name: <b>BS AMJAD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Bakri Idris Bakri Sumayli</b>	<b>89.9</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19.5	19	18.5	19	19	19.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	14.5	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	20	19	19	19	20	19.5
13th	Name: <b>NAWAR ALEYADIAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>ALMAJD STUD</b>	<b>89.5</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15	15	16	16	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
14th	Name: <b>ONAYS AL EMAD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Emad Muter Mahammed Albladi/Al Emad Stud</b>	<b>88.8</b>		<b>A.A.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18.5	18	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15	15.5	15.5	16	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18	18	18	18	17.5	17.5

## Judges

**A.A.**  Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG

**A.S.**  Ali Shaarawi, EG

**A.S.**  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

**E.M.**  Emma Maxwell, GB

**E.G.**  Eric Gear, FR

**K.D.**  Koenraad Detaillieur, BE

**T.T.**  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL